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643
36v

123s
53s
39
p20x
56m
1v
57
51
55s
11x
115x
2q
116s
21v
105s
3s
72q
808
787v

118
51m
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SANCTIONED

Official Chicken Trax’s Desert Scramble Results Nov.9th, 2008

4 Laps
Name

AJ Stewart

Jake Oswald
Craig Smith
Cameron Corfman
Aaron Tuck

Eric Biddlecome
David Wilson

Troy Pearce
Wesley Dean
Zach Buos

Mark Brown
Jason Cogbill
Anthony Sigala
James Schuetz
Robert T. Kennedy
Chaz Koncarska
Ryan Sampson
Travis Dillion

Les Walker

lan Richardson
Charlie Sherrell
Steve Carver

Jeff Hoskins
Jesse Melrose
David Bailey

3 Laps

Damian Bermudez
Steve Prafke

All American
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Class

1 Open Ex
2 Open Ex
1 Vet Ex

3 Open Ex
4 Open Ex
5 Open Ex
1 Sen Ex

2 Sen Ex

1 Open Nov
1 250 Ex
1SS Ex

2 Vet Ex

2 Open Nov
3 Open Nov
3 Sen Ex

1 250 Nov
1250 Am

1 Quad Ex
1 Sen Am

1 Vet Am

2 Sen Am

3 Sen Ex

2 Quad Ex
4 Open Nov
1 Vet Nov

1 Open Am
2 SS Ex

Dustin, EDR, Quinsey, Precision Concepts

Matt Lane,No Fear, Motoworld of El Cajon, Devol,Monster,Maxima,RP Racing, Cower Power,Silver Tile
Threat Racing, Precision Concepts

Threat Racing, Precision Concepts

Threat Racing, Precision Concepts, Driscolls, IMS,EVS

Threat Racing, Family,DB Electric

Threat Racing, David Wilson Custom Cabinets

North County Yamaha, WTW

Bill McNeer, Threat Racing

Leslie, Baker Burgers
All American KTM, Wife & Kids Drama,Jessa Amber

Threat Racing, Precision Concepts

Craig Smith Performance

Dunlop, Spy, Southbay Motorsports, Mom & Pop

Dillon Racing,Row Racing, Alba, V2 Products
Riderdown.org, Rekluse, Panolin, ReadyRacing, Acerbis
Butt Quack Racing, Richardson Landscaping, Viejas

Steve Carver Real Estate, Carver Lending Corp.,Precision Concepts

Treat Racing,Selfs Graphics, Donohue Painting

IVCC, Sand Syndicate, Sharon's Bookkeeping, Beerbarian Racing

AMA # Bike Club Sponsor
717964 Yam RR

658828 Hon

839856 Beta

738782 Beta RR

466757 Beta RR

843921 KTM RR

879987 KTM RR

922176 Yam CB

842085 KTM

398269 KTM

400377 Ktm RR

226872 Ktm RR

865830 Hon FMF Racing
T162154  Hon Techs not geeks
868495 Beta

955303 Suz

280973 Hon oTB
A010261 Bomb FT

260517 Hon RR

2E+06 KTM FT

1E+06 Hon RR

400381 Hon
A019505 Yam

954727 Yam rideclubsd.com
870298 Beta

943751 Hon

813242 Kaw CB

\—verizomuwes  JACADEM,

We never stop working for you®

Rentalf cou

Team Teri, Club Quincy

SR finkn

RACERS FOR CHAIST
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

61q
3K
85
305X
69v
T2v
920
421x
421
90x
9s
60x
727X
p28v
55a
2m
5k
67s
81
1k
4k
43k
36k
404x
65s
59s
217v
15s
122s
p21lv
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SANCTIONED

Official Chicken Trax’s Desert Scramble Results Nov.9th, 2008

Casey Lizaola
Scott Plunkett
Eric Herbers
Tyler Paylick
Derek Ball

Rich Nixon
Cameron McNeer
Corey Freeman
Jason West
Cory Velarde
Steve Snyder
Thomas Hebert
John Wheeler
Robert Bedford
James Shafer
Warren Marlay
Greg Holmer
Britt Clamp
Jordan Kracten
Rob Niemela
Wes Feeler
Randy White
Jason Edwards

Christian Marthiens

Stephen Orton
Dan Burkhart
Robert D. Park
John Williams
Mike Lane
Keola Firman

All American
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1 Quad Am

1 Quad Vet Ex
5 Open Nov

2 250 Nov

2 Vet Nov

2 Vet Am

6 Open Nov

3 250 Nov

7 Open Nov

4 250 Nov

4 Sen Ex

5 250 Nov
2250 Am

3 Vet Ex
1125 Nov

3 SS Ex

2 Quad Vet Ex
5 Sen Ex

8 Open Nov

3 Quad Vet Ex
4 Quad Vet Ex
1 Quad Vet Am
2 Quad Vet Am
2 250 Ex

1 Sen Nov

2 Sen Nov

3 Vet Nov

3 Sen Am

4 Sen Am

4 Vet Ex

A018722
A018724
843418
949126
683629
260022
878774
1E+06
865831
1E+06
270420
823862
823849
1E+06
820645
738736
A023186
815689
1E+06
A009585
A016204
870296
A022114
815684
280840
274026
838729
607812
848597
T100529

\—verizomuwes  JACADEM,

Yam
KTM
Hon
Hon
Hon
KTM
KTM
Kaw
Beta
Hon
Hon
Hon
Yam
Yam
Hon
Hon
Yam
Hon
Yam
Hon
YAM
Suz
Hon
Hon
Hon
Yam
Yam
Yam
Hon
KTM

We never stop working for you®

FT

FT

RR
OoTB
RR

RR
FT

FT
oTB
FT
FT

OoTB
OTB
RR

Rentalf cou

Imperial Valley Cycle Center ,UNI, Hoven

A & R Construction, Jonnny's Burrito, Panoline Oil,Utopia Optics, Motor Tabs, 4-Play Motorstorts
Hot Cams,No Fear,Excel Rims,Panolin Twin Air,Steel MX's, Six Six One
Team ECC

Wife

San Diego Sportcycles

Bill McNeer, Threat Racing, Nathan Johnson

Excel Wheels, Twin Air, Crower, Panolin, Blitz, ECC, Oneal

Threat Racing

Motoworldracing.com,RK, Excel, Panolin, Twin Air

L3

Mom & Dad,Lawrick Racing, Mark Racing

Kaya my dog

Desert Fuel Stop

TCM Building Specialties

Alba, ASV, ECKA,Coast Appliance Parts, Precision Concepts, Powermadd, Yoshimura
BRT Racing, Itami Motors, SD Sportscycle, Cathy, Ben, and Mel

Motorworld of El Cajon, Precision Concepts, Rated-X, Ricky Stator, Kim, Allison & Bella
Precision Concepts

Family

Family, Beyanna Mom, Johnny's Burritos

Mom and Dad, Decal Works

Mt. Helix Pest Control

Amsoil

Socko Energy, ADA Racing, Lytle Racing, No Fear, Rockford Fossgate, ADA Racing, Decal Works
Yellow Belly Racing

Donna, Mitch, Matt

SR finkn
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

88x
679
25m
12
p23L
p27
p24q
14s
p22
35
99v
111s
13s

p25v
25k
12r
72s
9q
324s
8k
p30k

221x
603x
21m
p33k
84x
222x
91
74s
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Official Chicken Trax’s Desert Scramble Results Nov.9th, 2008

Travis Wood
Gabriel Rascon
David Gould

Joe Marlay
Weishin Woltz
Michael Martinson
William Salazar
Bill Hinkle
Preston Axford
Craig Estrada
Robert Flick
Richard Harrison

John Moffett
Christopher
Whitehead

Jesse Medina
Doc Middleton
Don Elliott

Jeff Gladinus
James Pritchard
Keith Blatt
Marco Mercado
2 Laps

Matt Lane
Ricky Gunner
Jim Dizney
Roberto Reiz
Jose Barber
Micah Spence
David Wisma
Mark Stafford

All American
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3250 Am

1 Quad Nov
1SS Nov

9 Open Nov
1 Women Nov
7 Open Ex

2 Quad Ex

3 Sen Nov

8 Open Ex
10 Open Nov
4 Vet Nov

4 Sen Nov

4 Sen Nov

5 Vet Ex

1 Quad Vet Nov
1 Master Am

5 Sen Nov

2 Quad Nov

6 Sen Nov

2 Quad Vet Nov
4 Quad Vet Ex

1 250 Beg

2 250 Beg

4 SS EX

6 Quad Vet Ex
3 250 Beg

4 250 Beg

11 Open Nov
7 Sen Nov

957207
a027377
846424
846481
T162158
1E+06
A027620
230517
T100530
924158
823546
889639
813696

T239521
870302
815695
1E+06
935002
958824
A023541
889384

878883
986034
1E+06
127681
1E+06
1E+06
1E+06
Do01034

Hon
Yam
Suz
Yam
Hon
Yam
Hon
Hon
Hon
Yam
Hon
Hon
Yam

Y2
Yam
Hon
Yam
Hon
Hon
Yam
Bomb

Hon
Yam
Hon
Hon
Hon
Hon
Hon
Hon

We never stop working for you®

RR

FT
RR

RR

FT
RR
oTB
FT
FT
FT

Rentalf cou

Mom & Dad,Wood Motorsports, Vic's A/C, Threat Racing
Ace Alarm, Rascon Racing

TCM Building Specialties

Moto Divaz,Dr. D,ASV,0DJ,TwinAir, KSRWheels,Excel,RaceTech,SteelMX,Panolin,Renthal,Factory Backing
Excel Rims,Panolin Oil,O0d Grips, AVS Levers, SMX Optics, EVS Sports, Weapon MX

MotoTec Racing,RnD

Desert D'oh Boys, Tina, Cheyanne, Brendan

Donohue Painting

Lazy Lizard :)
Twin Air, MotortabsRK Excel, MGY

Pride - Hades
Alba Action Sports
Rideclubsd.com, Sea Graphics,Dr. Middleton Optometrist

All the Moto.com
ASV, Motoworld Racing, Engine Ice, IMS, Fluidyne, Mototabs
MHR

Jake Oswald, Silver Tire Team

Dad, Santee Cycles

IMS, Precision Concepts, Riderdown.org
Ruiz Air Conditioning, McDonalds Calexico

Spy Optics
661, Cycle Gear, Blur Optics

SR finkn
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87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97

98
99

55L
88m
p34q
p31ls
p32q
p26s

122L
55x

178x
p35q

56K
63q

151v
24q
5q
54s
810v
21q
42
59q
06s
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Official Chicken Trax’s Desert Scramble Results Nov.9th, 2008

Natalie Schons 2 Women Nov
Mike Cuff 5SS Ex
Arturo Fernandez 4 Quad Ex
Diego Sada 6 Sen Ex
Norberto Castellanos 5 Quad Ex
Brett Sanders 7 Sen Ex
iLap

Donna Lane 3 Women Nov
Neal Faber DNF

Bobby Kirby DNF

Kyle Corfman DNF

Oliver Velarde DNF

DNF

William Baston DNF

Gerardo Delgadillo DNF

Race Referee: Mark Baker

Point Workers
Steve Rich
Greg Row
Kyle Penner
Mark Baker
Nick Garza
Kevin Palmer
Jordan Smith
Tyson Hoff
Marty Kamery

All American
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870705 Hon
220496 Hon
117715 Suz
T239528 KTM
142407 Yam
T239523  Hon
868459 Hon
660075 Hon
660439 Beta
738819 Hon
T239526  Hon
A022844 Pol
A027222 KTM
We e o g ot v

Sign Art, Mototech
SMS  Sidewinders,WT,Mikey Jr, Darrn, Chaela, Happy Birthday Mikey

Auto Productos

RR Wildwest, JNF, USMC, Maxima
RR Mom, Dad, Threat Racing, Thor, Utopia
RR Threat Racing, John Wood, Precision Concepts

Sad Diego Sportcycle
MFW

ACADEWTY> 7Ryt

Rentalf cou Or@.com

RACERS FOR CHAIST



